
MS Esports 

Spring Season 2026 
 

 

Thursday, January 29   4 p.m. 

 

Thursday, February 5   4 p.m. 

Thursday, February 12   4 p.m. 

Thursday, February 19   4 p.m. 

Thursday, February 26  4 p.m. 

 

Thursday, March 5      4 p.m. 

Thursday, March 12  4 p.m. 

Thursday, March 19  No games due to spring break   

Thursday, March 26  4 p.m. 

 

Thursday, April 2   4 p.m. 

Thursday, April 9  4 p.m. 

Thursday, April 16   4 p.m. 

 

 

  

 


